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AvoGrande Avocado Dices

Thaw and serve ready to use Hass Avoca do dices ideal addition for salads an d creating a chunky Guacamole
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SKU

Description

Directions for use

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

34003

Thaw and serve ready to use Hass Avoca do dices ideal
addition for salads an d creating a chunky Guacamole

Thaw sealed product in a refrigerator. Once package
has been opened, store covered in a refrigerator and
use within 3 hours.

131
548
12.5
2.5
6.7

Hass Avocado (97%), Water, Salt, Antioxidant (Ascorbic
Acid), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

The Foodfellas

Palm Oil Free, Frozen Product
1.7

0.15

500g

20

Store at -18°C or colder. Do not Refreeze. Once
defrosted, store chilled at 5°C for up to 2 Days.

The FoodFellas supplies innovative, authentic, high
quality food products from around the world to the
foodservice market in the UK and across Europe. The
business has been created through a love of food:
supplying good quality food is at the core of what they
do.

Peru
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