



AvoGrande Avocado Dices

Product Images



Description

Thaw and serve ready to use Hass Avoca do dices ideal addition for salads an d creating a chunky Guacamole

Additional Information

SKU	34003
Description	Thaw and serve ready to use Hass Avoca do dices ideal addition for salads an d creating a chunky Guacamole
Directions for use	Thaw sealed product in a refrigerator. Once package has been opened, store covered in a refrigerator and use within 3 hours.
Energy (Kcal)	131
Energy (KJ)	548
Fat	12.5
of which saturates	2.5
Fibre	6.7
Ingredients	Hass Avocado (97%), Water, Salt, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).
Brands	The Foodfellas
Dietary & Lifestyle	Palm Oil Free, Frozen Product
Protein	1.7
Salt	0.15
Size	500g
Pack Size	20
Storage Instructions	Store at -18°C or colder. Do not Refreeze. Once defrosted, store chilled at 5°C for up to 2 Days.
About Supplier	The FoodFellas supplies innovative, authentic, high quality food products from around the world to the foodservice market in the UK and across Europe. The business has been created through a love of food: supplying good quality food is at the core of what they do.
Country of Origin	Peru

